Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 26 Men, 200m Medley 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 11:51

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 9

3 RABBELJEE Martin
4 COLLARD Robin

5 VIATOUR Romain
6 PAGANESSI Brice

Heat 2 of 9

1 BENOIT Pierre

2 ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos
3 MAILLART Maximillien

4 WILLEMS Thibaut

5 HULOT Antoine

6 LEVERT Aurelien

7 LEDUC Jules

8 PANCHEYV Lachezar

Heat 3 of 9

1 BOROWSKI Alan

2 VAN DER MEIREN William
3 ENDRES Leevi

4 CLAES Tiebe

5 HAZARD Nathanael

6 VAN STEENWINKEL Wout
7 ARCHAMBEAU Arnaud

8 JACQUEMIN Felicien

Heat 4 of 9

1 DE COSTER Theo

2 GILLES Timeo

3 HAESEBROEK Alex

4 BULBO Hugo

5 THONET Simon

6 DETRY BEKAERT Nathan
7 WYDOOGHE Arnaud

8 ISTOC Anton

Heat 5 of 9

1 FRAUENKRON Noe

2 ARAAR Zakaria

3 FRAUENKRON Luca
4 GILIS Arthur

5 CLAES Elian

6 LUYCKX Joey

7 HUYGHEBAERT Jules
8 BRUNO Diego

YB

15 Val De Mehaigne Natation
13 Val De Mehaigne Natation
14  Val De Mehaigne Natation
15 Perron

15 Perron

15 Longchamps Swimming Club
14  Val De Mehaigne Natation
10 Val De Mehaigne Natation
13 Val De Mehaigne Natation
13 Val De Mehaigne Natation
15 Val De Mehaigne Natation
13 Longchamps Swimming Club

14  Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
15 Zwemclub "De Dolffijnen" Asse-Ternat

12 Swimming Club Saint Vith

13 Zwemclub "De Dolffijnen" Asse-Ternat

14  Triton Ans Natation

14  Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
11 Nautic Club Herve

14  Perron

13 Waterloo Natation

14  Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
13 Waterloo Natation

14  Waterloo Natation

13  Perron

13 Triton Ans Natation

14  Swimming Team Dison

13  Waterloo Natation

13 Swimming Club Saint Vith

10 Triton Ans Natation

11 Swimming Club Saint Vith

11 Perron

10 Zwemclub "De Dolffijnen" Asse-Ternat
10 Waterloo Natation

10  Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

12 Waterloo Natation

5555

3:50.

55558555

3:30.33
3:18.65
3:14.18
3:09.59
3:09.76
3:14.53
3:22.58
3:41.94

3:05.40
3:00.48
2:59.84
2:56.08
2:58.31
3:00.45
3:01.38
3:06.61

2:51.39
2:48.79
2:47.70
2:42.90
2:45.92
2:48.32
2:50.65
2:53.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

-

Meeting de Janus

Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 26, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

Heat 6 of 9

HOUSEN llya

MATHIEU Oscar
BRAGANO Timeo
DUCROQUET Noah
HUYSENTRUYT Ferre-Louis
DELCOIGNE Nathan
BLAMPAIN Augustin
ZAMBITO Mirko

O ~NO O~ WNPRE

Heat 7 of 9

1 DHAENE Niels

2 LEYSSEN Warre

3 LEBRUN Julien

4 GLODKIEWICZ alexandre
KONAKCI Akin
PUTTAERT Arthur
LIBERT Timothe
DANILOV Michael

0 ~NO Ol

Heat 8 of 9

1 BRAGANO Matteo

2 HAUBEN Thomas

3 FERRARI Maxime

4 DOLNE Noah

5 VAN DE VEIRE Wannes
6 MOLINA FUEYO Esteban
7 VANOPPEN Mathias

8 MARCHOT Noe

Heat 9 of 9

TAYYEM Abdo-almallek
MAKA Nicolas

KONAKCI Baris

GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban
SCAGLIOLA Leandro
DAVID Alan

CHAUVEHEID Theotime
BALCAEN Sander

O~NO O WN P

11
12
10
11
10
11
13
12

10
10
09
11
09
10
11
09

08
09
11
10
07
12
09
10

11
09
11
09
08
10
09
11

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Cercle de Natation de HUY

Nautic Club Herve

Longchamps Swimming Club

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Waterloo Natation

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

Peltse Zwemclub

Cercle de Natation de HUY

Perron

Namur Olympic Club

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Peltse Zwemclub

Nautic Club Herve

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Perron

Royal Verviers Natation

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Waterloo Natation

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Namur Olympic Club

Perron

Perron

Perron

Liege Mosan

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

2:42.60
2:41.01
2:39.40
2:37.09
2:38.08
2:39.80
2:42.04
2:42.71

2:33.77
2:30.80
2:26.68
2:16.10
2:25.53
2:29.79
2:32.58
2:36.44

2:33.48
2:30.41
2:26.63
2:14.77
2:22.97
2:28.16
2:32.33
2:36.06

2:32.89
2:29.99
2:25.56
2:13.00
2:20.75
2:27.01
2:31.81
2:34.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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