

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 26 Men, 200m Medley 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 11:51 Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 1 of 9

3 RABELJEE Martin	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
4 COLLARD Robin	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
5 VIATOUR Romain	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
6 PAGANESSI Brice	15	Perron	NT

Heat 2 of 9

1 BENOIT Pierre	15	Perron	NT
2 ALEVIPOPOULOS Maximos	15	Longchamps Swimming Club	NT
3 MAILLART Maximilien	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
4 WILLEMS Thibaut	10	Val De Mehaigne Natation	3:50.88
5 HULOT Antoine	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
6 LEVERT Aurelien	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
7 LEDUC Jules	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
8 PANCHEV Lachezar	13	Longchamps Swimming Club	NT

Heat 3 of 9

1 BOROWSKI Alan	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	3:30.33
2 VAN DER MEIREN William	15	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	3:18.65
3 ENDRES Leevi	12	Swimming Club Saint Vith	3:14.18
4 CLAES Tiebe	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	3:09.59
5 HAZARD Nathanael	14	Triton Ans Natation	3:09.76
6 VAN STEENWINKEL Wout	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	3:14.53
7 ARCHAMBEAU Arnaud	11	Nautic Club Herve	3:22.58
8 JACQUEMIN Felicien	14	Perron	3:41.94

Heat 4 of 9

1 DE COSTER Theo	13	Waterloo Natation	3:05.40
2 GILLES Timeo	14	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	3:00.48
3 HAESBROEK Alex	13	Waterloo Natation	2:59.84
4 BULBO Hugo	14	Waterloo Natation	2:56.08
5 THONET Simon	13	Perron	2:58.31
6 DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	Triton Ans Natation	3:00.45
7 WYDOOGHE Arnaud	14	Swimming Team Dison	3:01.38
8 ISTOC Anton	13	Waterloo Natation	3:06.61

Heat 5 of 9

1 FRAUENKRON Noe	13	Swimming Club Saint Vith	2:51.39
2 ARAAR Zakaria	10	Triton Ans Natation	2:48.79
3 FRAUENKRON Luca	11	Swimming Club Saint Vith	2:47.70
4 GILIS Arthur	11	Perron	2:42.90
5 CLAES Elian	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	2:45.92
6 LUYCKX Joey	10	Waterloo Natation	2:48.32
7 HUYGHEBAERT Jules	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	2:50.65
8 BRUNO Diego	12	Waterloo Natation	2:53.18

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 26, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

Heat 6 of 9

1	HOUSEN Ilya	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	2:42.60
2	MATHIEU Oscar	12	Cercle de Natation de HUY	2:41.01
3	BRAGANO Timeo	10	Nautic Club Herve	2:39.40
4	DUCROQUET Noah	11	Longchamps Swimming Club	2:37.09
5	HUYSENTRUYT Ferre-Louis	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegern	2:38.08
6	DELCOIGNE Nathan	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	2:39.80
7	BLAMPAIN Augustin	13	Waterloo Natation	2:42.04
8	ZAMBITO Mirko	12	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:42.71

Heat 7 of 9

1	DHAENE Niels	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegern	2:33.77
2	LEYSSSEN Warre	10	Peltse Zwemclub	2:30.80
3	LEBRUN Julien	09	Cercle de Natation de HUY	2:26.68
4	GLODKIEWICZ alexandre	11	Perron	2:16.10
5	KONAKCI Akin	09	Namur Olympic Club	2:25.53
6	PUTTAERT Arthur	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	2:29.79
7	LIBERT Timothe	11	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:32.58
8	DANILOV Michael	09	Peltse Zwemclub	2:36.44

Heat 8 of 9

1	BRAGANO Matteo	08	Nautic Club Herve	2:33.48
2	HAUBEN Thomas	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	2:30.41
3	FERRARI Maxime	11	Perron	2:26.63
4	DOLNE Noah	10	Royal Verviers Natation	2:14.77
5	VAN DE VEIRE Wannas	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	2:22.97
6	MOLINA FUEYO Esteban	12	Waterloo Natation	2:28.16
7	VANOPPEN Mathias	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	2:32.33
8	MARCHOT Noe	10	Val De Mehaigne Natation	2:36.06

Heat 9 of 9

1	TAYYEM Abdo-almallek	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	2:32.89
2	MAKA Nicolas	09	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:29.99
3	KONAKCI Baris	11	Namur Olympic Club	2:25.56
4	GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban	09	Perron	2:13.00
5	SCAGLIOLA Leandro	08	Perron	2:20.75
6	DAVID Alan	10	Perron	2:27.01
7	CHAUVEHEID Theotime	09	Liège Mosan	2:31.81
8	BALCAEN Sander	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegern	2:34.33